
RECOVERING FROM BIBLICAL EVENTS
Fires, Floods, and Locusts - its best to have the right people around

INSURANCE
Public Adjuster Rick Drazner R.J. Drazner & Associates

www.rjdrazner.com
847-255-0500
rjdraz@rjdrazner.com

Home Insurance Roger Taylor Taylor Financial Services
www.cmtins.com

847-735-9988
rtaylor@cmtins.com

RECYCLING DAMAGED ITEMS
Paper Shredding and 
Recycling

Paul Kaufmann Shred Spot
http://www.shredspot.com

(847) 291-0100
pkaufmann@shredspot.com

Metal Recycling David Lasky Universal Scrap Metals
www.universalscrap.com

312-666-0011
dlasky@usmscrap.com

CLEAN UP 
Carpet and Rug, 
Upholstery

Lawrence 
Rosenthal

Unique Upholstery, Carpet, & Rug 
Cleaning Inc.
WWW Uniquecarpetcleaning com

847-459-1600
uniquelarry@gmail.com

House Cleaning Robert Dillon Molly Maid
http://www.mollymaid.com/local-house-
cleaning/il/se lake ne cook counties aspx

847-681-1800
robertsdillon@gmail.com

Painting Contractor Mitch Kanter Paint Plus & More, Inc.
www.paintplusmoreinc.com

847-902-9911
mitch@paintplusmoreinc.com

Furniture Refinishing, 
Repairing, reupholstery.  

Alan Karzen Karzen Restoration
karzenrestoration.com

773-716-6324
akarzen@karzenrestoration.com

Home and office handy 
man services.  
Do you know someone

Greg Kalisky Ultra Handy, Inc.
UltraHandyInc.com

847-541-4102
greg@ultrahandyinc.com

Window and Gutter 
cleaning 
Power Washing

Jeffrey Biegel Fish Window Cleaning
www.fishwindowcleaning.com

847-446-2500
jbiegel@fishwindowcleaning.com

Appliances Marc Horwitz ABT
ABT.COM

847-967-8830
mhorwitz@abt.com

Moving and Storage Salvatore Manso REEBIE Moving Services
www.reebieallied.com

847-994-8033
smanso@reebieallied.com

HEAVY LIFTERS
Residential and 
Commercial General 
Contractor

Ira Singer Mosaic Construction, LLC
www.mosaicconstruction.net

847-504-0177
ira@mosaicconstruction.net

Residential Heating & Air 
Conditioning,

Dick Hochschild American Weathermakers
www.americanweathermakers.com

847-509-7777
hochscr@ac-heat.net

Commercial Heating & Air 
Conditioning,

Mike Lee Northern Weathermakers
http://www.nwhvac.com

(847)509-2173
leemike@ac-heat.net

Plumbing David Ariano Ravinia Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc.
www.RaviniaPlumbing.com

847-432-5561
david@raviniaplumbing.com

Electrical Contractor Randy Sheridan Randel Electric, Inc.
randele.com

773-342-0383
randy@randele.com

Spray Foam Installer Tom Decker Chicago Green Insulation, Inc.
www.chicagogreeninsulation.com

847-987-3626
tmdecker@gmail.com

Concrete Raising and 
Repair;  Waterproofing

Patty Petersen CRC Concrete Raising & Repair
www.WeCanRaiseIt.com

847-808-7400
patty@wecanraiseit.com
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DESIGN TEAMS
Residential , Commercial 
Design and Architecture

Chris Turley Turley Architects
www.TurleyArchitects.com

312-564-5454
chris.turley@turleyarchitects.com

Residential Interior Design Mary Jane Derex Mary Jane Derex Interiors
www.mjderex.com

847-502-4971
mjderex@aol.com

Corporate Interior Design Leslie Markman-
Stern

Leslie M. Stern Design, Ltd.
www.LeslieMSternDesign.com

773-248-2049
nwmexico@sbcglobal.net

Residential and 
Commercial Finishes

Steve Lewis Lewis Floor and Home
Lewisfloorandhome.com

847-835-2400
slewis@lewisfloorandhome.com

Window Coverings and 
related items

Jerry Block Spring Interiors
www.springinteriors.com

847-808-1075
jerry@springinteriors.com

Landscaping and Snow 
Removal

Scott Wallace Bertog Landscape Co.
www.BertogLandscape.com

847-279-0028
swallace@bertoglandscape.com

MAJOR DAMAGE REPAIR
Phone and Internet for 
business.

Jonathan Erlich J&B Communications of IL 312-617-1162
jonerli@att.net

Security and Safety John Winter Keyth Technologies
www.keyth.com

847-433-0000
jwinter@keyth.com

Reduce Energy 
Consumption

Howard Deutsch Sensor Synergy / Lower Electric
www.sensorsynergy.com              
www lowerelectric com

847-702-6012
hldeutsch@aol.com

Home Theater and 
Corporate Conf Centers

Paul Walczak Ensemble Custom Solutions, Inc.
www.ensemblecustom.com

847-298-2600
info@ensemblecustom.com

Garage Doors Barry Brownstone Sears Garage Door
www.searsgaragedoors.com

847-730-3322
barry.brownstone@searsgaragedoor
s comCustom Closet Organizers Lonny Goldberg Everything Closets, Inc.

www.EverythingClosets.com
847-647-1177
email@everythingclosets.com

AUTOMOTIVE
Auto Repair Rick Koebernick Dakota K Auto Repair

www.dakotak.com
847-398-4645
rick@dakotak.com

Automotive Dealer Roland Frankel Rosen Motors
www.rosenrosen.com

847-623-7673
rfcomp54@gmail.com
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